Inion FreedomScrew™
B
io
de
gr
ad
ab
le

immobilization and hygiene maintenance).
5
Ordering Information
OSC-4090	 Inion FreedomScrew™ 4.0 x 90 mm, cannulated
IFS-9043	 K-wire 1.6 mm
IFS-9024	 Drill sleeve 3.2–4.5 mm
IFS-9042	 Depth gauge, large, for 2.7–4.5 mm screws
IFS-4003 	 Drill bit 3.2 mm, cannulated
IFS-4004	 Bone tap 4.0 mm, cannulated
INS-9093	 Small handle, cannulated
INS-9120	 Large handle, cannulated
IFS-9002	 Screwdriver shaft, hex 3.5 mm, cannulated
IFS-9012	 Holding sleeve, large
HTC-0000	 Low temperature cautery (10 pcs)
30000360
Version 2: 06/2015
INION OY